





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

9776 Inter Ocean Drive, West Chester, OH 45246 (513) 776-9741

PRODUCT	Sugar Cookie Cup, Cheesecake, Baked, 32ct, Unlabeled		
PRODUCT #	720071	 	
CASE UPC	850060373107		
UNIT UPC	NA		

UNIT:		MASTER CASE		PALLET		ALLERGENS
Unit diameter	4.25"	Height - Inches	7.50	Cases on layer - TI	8	Eggs
Unit net weight - lbs	0.40625	Dept - Inches	10.12	Layers per pallet - HI	7	Milk
Units per Inner box	1	Length - Inches	18.69	Total Cases per Pallet	56	Wheat
Boxes per case	32	Cube	0.82	Pallet Weight - Lbs	40.00	
Total Case Net weight - Lbs	13.00	Inner corrugated weight - lbs	1.91	Total Gross Pallet Weight - Lbs	914.30	
Unit shrink wrapped	No	Master Case Weight - lbs	0.70	Pallet Wrapped?	Yes	
Inner box shrink wrapped	No	Gross Case Weight - Lbs	15.61	TOP LOAD ONLY - NO STACKING		

LABEL INFORMATION		SHIPPING AND HANDLING		Nutritional Panel
Label on inner box	No	SHIP, STORE and HANDLE at 0° F +/- 10° UNTIL READY TO USE		Nutrition Facts 2 servings per container Serving size 1/2 of Cookie Cup (92g) <hr/> Amount per serving Calories 330 <hr/> % Daily Value* Total Fat 19g 24% Saturated Fat 12g 60% Trans Fat 0.5g Cholesterol 90mg 30% Sodium 300mg 13% Total Carbohydrate 35g 13% Dietary Fiber 0g 0% Total Sugars 21g Includes 19g Added Sugars 38% Protein 5g Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Calcium 49mg 4% Iron 1mg 6% Potassium 83mg 2%
Label on Master Case	Yes			
Kosher	Yes			
Expiration Date on Label	No			
Nutritional Info	On file			
Lot Code:				
Plant code + Julian Manufacture date				

QUALITY ASSURANCE		CASE LABEL	
HACCP PLAN	YES	  *00850060373107*	720071 4" SUGAR CUP, CHEESECAKE, BAKED THAW AND SERVE - MICROWAVE SAFE <small>INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Eggs, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Sour Cream (Cultured Milk, Cream, Whey, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Calcium Sulfate, Carob Bean Gum and Potassium Sorbate), Food Starch Modified, Contains less than 2% of Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavor (Madagascar Bourbon Vanilla Extractives and Natural Flavor in Water, Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Alcohol, Glycerin and Sugar).</small> <small>CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT</small> <small>Manufactured in a facility that processes eggs, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts</small> <small>MANUFACTURED BY FOXTAIL FOODS</small> <small>6880 FAIRFIELD BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE</small> <small>FAIRFIELD, OHIO 45014</small> <small>KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE.</small>
3 PARTY AUDITED	YES		
FDA AUDITED	YES		
TRACE RECALL PLAN	YES		
METAL DETECTION	YES		
WEIGHT CHECKS	YES		
COMPLAINT TRACKING	YES		
ON SITE SUPERVISION	YES		
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFIED	YES		
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED	YES		
24 HOURS SANITATION	YES		
INTERNATIONAL SALES	NO		
ALLERGEN WARNING		32 - 6.5oz (0.406lb) (0.184kg)-PIES NET WT: 208oz (13.0lb) (5.9kg)	

Made in a facility that manufactures products which contain wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans & milk	INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Eggs, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Sour Cream (Cultured Milk, Cream, Whey, Modified Corn Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Calcium Sulfate, Carob Bean Gum and Potassium Sorbate), Food Starch Modified, Contains less than 2% of Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavor (Madagascar Bourbon Vanilla Extractives and Natural Flavor in Water, Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Alcohol, Glycerin and Sugar).
---	---